DROSCAND

TEMA QUICK RELEASE FOR AIR

5T1700

Part no.
5T1700
5T1700A
5T1700B
5T1700C
5T1700D
5T1700F
5T1700K10
5T1700K12
5T1700K16
5T1700K19

www.hydroscand.ro

Product info

Product group

Type

Manufacturer

Interchangeable with Cejn 410, Rectus 27, Luna 27.

Connection
G 3/8"F
R1/2"M
G1/2"F
G 3/4"F
R3/8"M
R 3/4"M
Hose 10 mm
Hose 12 mm
Hose 16 mm

Hose 19 mm

22.05.2024

Tema descr.
1700
1700A
1700B
1700C
1700D
1700F
1700K10
1700K12
1700K16
1700K19
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